PRODUCT BROCHURE
1www.iluminarinc.com
Who is Iluminar?
Iluminar (which stands for “illuminate”in Spanish) is a
specialist manufacturer and supplier of IR and white
light illuminators and license plate recognition products.
The owners have over 30 years combined industry

means the camera will be focused for IR with the
aperture fully open. During daytime operation the
increased depth of field created by a closing aperture
will counter the effects of focus shift. The best solution
is to focus the camera using only Infra-Red. This can be
achieved by:
•	Setting up the camera at night using Infra-Red lighting
•	Using an IR pass filter over the camera lens to simulate
night time
Lens manufacturers now provide lenses which overcome the
issues of focus shift with an IR corrected or day/night lens.
Invisible Series IR Illuminators
Short Range
IR148 SERIES Angle Wavelength Power Feet Meters
IR148-A10-24 10° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 148 45
IR148-A30-24 30° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 82 25
IR148-A60-24 60° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 62 19
IR148-A100-24 100° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 51 15
IR148-A120-24 120° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 43 13
IR148-C10-24 10° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 69 21
IR148-C30-24 30° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 39 12
IR148-C60-24 60° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 30 9
IR148-C100-24 100° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 24 7
IR148-C120-24 120° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 20 6
IR148 PoE SERIES Angle Wavelength Power Feet Meters
IR148-A10-PoE 10° 850nm PoE IEEE802.3af 115 35
IR148-A30-PoE 30° 850nm PoE IEEE802.3af 77 20
IR148-A60-PoE 60° 850nm PoE IEEE802.3af 49 15
IR148-A100-PoE 100° 850nm PoE IEEE802.3af 40 12
IR148-A120-PoE 120° 850nm PoE IEEE802.3af 33 10
Medium Range
IR229 SERIES Angle Wavelength Power Feet Meters
IR229-A10-24 10° 850nm 24VAC 229 70
IR229-A20-24 20° 850nm 24VAC 164 50
IR229-A30-24 30° 850nm 24VAC 131 40
IR229-C10-24 10° 940nm 24VAC 115 35
IR229-C20-24 20° 940nm 24VAC 82 25
IR229-C30-24 30° 940nm 24VAC 65 20
IR312 SERIES Angle Wavelength Power Feet Meters
IR312-A10-24 10° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 312 95
IR312-A30-24 30° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 164 50
IR312-A60-24 60° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 115 35
IR312-A100-24 100° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 80 24
IR312-A120-24 120° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 66 20
IR312-C10-24 10° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 148 45
IR312-C30-24 30° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 79 24
IR312-C60-24 60° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 56 17
IR312-C100-24 100° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 40 12
IR312-C120-24 120° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 33 10
Maximum Achieveable Distances
5www.iluminarinc.com
IR312 PoE SERIES Angle Wavelength Power Feet Meters
IR312-A10-PoE 10° 850nm PoE+ IEEE802.3at 312 95
IR312-A30-PoE 30° 850nm PoE+ IEEE802.3at 164 50
IR312-A60-PoE 60° 850nm PoE+ IEEE802.3at 115 35
IR312-A100-PoE 100° 850nm PoE+ IEEE802.3at 80 24
IR312-A120-PoE 120° 850nm PoE+ IEEE802.3at 66 20
IR312-C10-PoE 10° 940nm PoE+ IEEE802.3at 148 45
IR312-C30-PoE 30° 940nm PoE+ IEEE802.3at 79 24
IR312-C60-PoE 60° 940nm PoE+ IEEE802.3at 56 17
IR312-C100-PoE 100° 940nm PoE+ IEEE802.3at 40 12
IR312-C120-PoE 120° 940nm PoE+ IEEE802.3at 33 10
Long Range
IR623 SERIES Angle Wavelength Power Feet Meters
IR623-A10-24 10° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 623 190
IR623-A30-24 30° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 328 100
IR623-A60-24 60° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 246 75
IR623-A100-24 100° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 160 48
IR623-A120-24 120° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 131 40
IR623-C10-24 10° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 295 90
IR623-C30-24 30° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 157 48
IR623-C60-24 60° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 118 36
IR623-C100-24 100° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 75 23
IR623-C120-24 120° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 62 19
Super Long Range
IR919 SERIES Angle Wavelength Power Feet Meters
IR919-A10-24 10° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 919 280
IR919-A30-24 30° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 623 190
IR919-A60-24 60° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 410 125
IR919-A100-24 100° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 236 72
IR919-A120-24 120° 850nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 197 60
IR919-C10-24 10° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 443 135
IR919-C30-24 30° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 295 90
IR919-C60-24 60° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 197 60
IR919-C100-24 100° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 114 35
IR919-C120-24 120° 940nm 12-32V DC/24V AC 95 29
Stated illumination distance determined using B&W or day/night video camera
These cameras have a 1/3” CCD sensor with 0.01lux sensitivity and F 1.4 objective lens
Visible Series White Light Illuminators
Short Range
WL100 SERIES Angle Wavelength Power Feet Meters
WL100-15-24 15° Visible 24V AC 165 50
WL100-25-24 25° Visible 24V AC 132 40
WL100-35-24 35° Visible 24V AC 99 30
WL105 SERIES Angle Wavelength Power Feet Meters
WL105-10-24 10° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 105 32
WL105-30-24 30° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 59 18
WL105-60-24 60° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 43 13
WL105-100-24 100° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 36 11
WL105-120-24 120° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 30 9
WL105 PoE SERIES Angle Wavelength Power Feet Meters
WL105-10-PoE 10° Visible PoE IEEE802.3af 82 25
WL105-30-PoE 30° Visible PoE IEEE802.3af 46 14
WL105-60-PoE 60° Visible PoE IEEE802.3af 33 10
WL105-100-PoE 100° Visible PoE IEEE802.3af 28 8
WL105-120-PoE 120° Visible PoE IEEE802.3af 23 7
Medium Range
WL220 SERIES Angle Wavelength Power Feet Meters
WL220-10-24 10° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 220 67
WL220-30-24 30° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 115 35
WL220-60-24 60° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 82 25
WL220-100-24 100° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 55 17
WL220-120-24 120° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 46 14
WL220 PoE SERIES Angle Wavelength Power Feet Meters
WL220-10-PoE 10° Visible PoE+ IEEE802.3at 220 67
WL220-30-PoE 30° Visible PoE+ IEEE802.3at 115 35
WL220-60-PoE 60° Visible PoE+ IEEE802.3at 82 25
WL220-100-PoE 100° Visible PoE+ IEEE802.3at 55 17
WL220-120-PoE 120° Visible PoE+ IEEE802.3at 46 14
Long Range
WL436 SERIES Angle Wavelength Power Feet Meters
WL436-10-24 10° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 436 133
WL436-30-24 30° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 230 70
WL436-60-24 60° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 174 53
WL436-100-24 100° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 110 33
WL436-120-24 120° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 92 28
7www.iluminarinc.com
Super Long Range
WL643 SERIES Angle Wavelength Power Feet Meters
WL643-10-24 10° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 643 196
WL643-30-24 30° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 436 133
WL643-60-24 60° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 289 88
WL643-100-24 100° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 166 50
WL643-120-24 120° Visible 12-32V DC/24V AC 138 42
Stated illumination distance determined using B&W or day/night video camera
These cameras have a 1/3” CCD sensor with 0.01lux sensitivity and F 1.4 objective lens
Traffic Series License Plate Recognition Cameras
LPRS SERIES Analog Camera Feet Meters

for 2 x IR Illuminators
Mount Modification
Weight +2 lb
Dimensions	 20.70” x 13.30” x 18.0”
(52.5 x 33.9 x 45.8mm)
Maximum width 21.70”
(with iluminar IR229-P
Series Illuminators
installed)
Electrical
Input Voltage	 24V AC
Input Current	 3A (1A available
for IR illuminators)
Models
Model Number Wavelength Angle Distance
IR229-A10-24-P 850nm 10° 229’ / 70m
IR229-A20-24-P 850nm 20° 164’ / 50m
IR229-A30-24-P 850nm 30° 131’ / 40m
IR Illuminators
IR312 Series
Product Features